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VERIFIED LIST (85 Drivers)

/ WSK Super Master Series

\ WORULD CIRCUIT LA CONCA

21/25 JANUARY 2026

Document 1

No.
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

Entrant

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

DPK RACING

DPK RACING

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

FORZA RACING

FUSION MOTORSPORT

BIRELART RACING SRL

BIRELART RACING SRL

BIRELART RACING SRL

BIRELART RACING SRL

CL RACING TEAM

DPK RACING

CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT
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Driver

BAGLIN NOAH

OWEN ARCHIE

MANNI ANDREA

PESL JINDRICH

CRISAN ILIE TRISTAN
ZULFIKARI ISKENDER
CANAL GABRIEL
ARATA ENDO

PRADIER THOMAS
ANAGNOSTIADIS JAMES
WEILAND MAX
SZECSENYI TOBIAS
NUNEZ PIER-LOUIS
SIMONS TORRES ANGELINA
HELIAS JIMMY

MANACH BENJAMIN
MARSHALL WILLIAM
CICHORACKI TOMASZ
FIRHAND QARRAR
KERDAL FRANCOIS DARIO
HERNANDEZ EMIL
SCARBROUGH LILLIAN
KORNDER LUKE

WALZ DREW

WALZ DEVIN

ARIAS BOSCO

LOPEZ MARIANO
GALAN OSKAR
STALMACH WIKTOR
POKORNY DANIEL
GALLO MATTEO
SIMEONOV SVETLEN
MINNS SEBASTIAN
IVANNIKOV VLADIMIR
ROUSSEAU GIANMATTEO
SABIROV AMIR
MAZZOLA LUDOVICO
SALA FILIPPO

NIKOLIC NIKOLA
SOLOVOV GLEB
OCHSTEIN ASHER
KOSMOPOULOS NEFELI
BUSATO RAFAEL
HOOGENDOORN DEAN
CALLEJA WILLIAM
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Equipment

KR/ IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

TONY KART / VORTEX /LECONT
TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT
TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT
TONY KART / VORTEX /LECONT
TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT
TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT
KR / IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

KR/ IAME / LECONT

KR / IAME / LECONT

PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
KR /IAME / LECONT

KR/ IAME / LECONT

LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
KR /IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

KR/ IAME / LECONT

KR / IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT
EXPRIT / TM KART / LECONT
KR/ IAME / LECONT

BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT
BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT
BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT
BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT
BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

CRG / TM KART / LECONT

CRG / TM KART / LECONT

CRG / TM KART / LECONT

CRG / TM KART / LECONT
PAROLIN / TM / LECONT

PAROLIN / TM / LECONT
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VERIFIED LIST (85 Drivers)

g WSK Super Master Series

\ WORULD CIRCUIT LA CONCA

21/25 JANUARY 2026

Document 1

No.
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
275
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

Entrant

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

VAR BY BIREL

JAMIE GREEN RACING

JAMIE GREEN RACING

VICTORYLANE KARTING

VICTORYLANE KARTING

VICTORYLANE KARTING

VICTORYLANE KARTING

VICTORYLANE KARTING

BEYOND RACING TEAM

MP KARTRACING

MP KARTRACING

MP KARTRACING

MP KARTRACING

MP KARTRACING

MP KARTRACING

KB RACING EXPERIENCE

KB RACING EXPERIENCE SP.

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

HAGEMANN RACING

HAGEMANN RACING

FUSION MOTORSPORT

HAUPT RACING TEAM

FUSION MOTORSPORT

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

VICTORYLANE KARTING

ENERGY CORSE SRL

KOSKI MOTORSPORT

KOSKI MOTORSPORT

KOSKI MOTORSPORT

VDK RACING

VDK RACING

VDK RACING

MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD

CRG RACING TEAM

MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD

MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD

MAGIK SRL
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Driver

RAYQAL ZARIEF
SALAMONDE EDUARDO
BLANCO BRUNO
SHARP ASTON

SEAH ISAAC

GREEN ZAC

MULDER JUSTE
SCELLES LUKA
PURCELL EVAN
VANDEKERCKHOVE MATTHIAS
KOWALCZYK KLARA
GONZALEZ MATIAS
RUNITZ MIKA
STANLEY NICOLA

RIS YVES

TAAL LUUK

DOMAIN HENRI
STILLER PETER
GORECKI PIOTR
GORECKI MICHAL
VISUET CRUZ FERNANDO
LEVAR JURE

LEVAR ANJA

KAMENIK JAKUB
KARA OSMAN AMIN
DRUMMOND ZAC
MARCHESI NICOLAS
FRIGG NICOLA
KRUTOGOLOV LEV
GARST MARCO
VIAPIANA VALERIO
MCGAUGHY MICHAEL
RAJPOLD KACPER
LACROIX MAX
ALLEMANN DAN
PEDROTTI EGON
NOUGUEYREDE CLOVIS
FERRARI LAMBERTO
RUMLENOVA MARTINA
BAGUTTI PIETRO
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Equipment

PAROLIN / TM / LECONT
PAROLIN / TM / LECONT
PAROLIN / TM / LECONT

BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT

KR/ TM KART / LECONT

KR/ TM KART / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

KR/ IAME / LECONT

KR / IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

LN KART / IAME / LECONT
HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
TONY KART / TM KART / LECONT
TONY KART / TM KART / LECONT
HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
CS55/TM KART / LECONT
CS55/TM KART / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

KR/ IAME / LECONT

KR / IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

ENERGY CORSE / IAME / LECONT
KR / IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

KR/ IAME / LECONT

KR/ IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT
CRG / TM KART / LECONT
MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT
MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT

MAGIK / TM KART / LECONT
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